SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The Art of Performance.
epson.com/proimaging
SureColor®
P7370
24-Inch Wide-Format Printer
Advanced printhead design — 10-channel PrecisionCore®

(110 mL x 10 cartridges), AC Power Cable, User Guide Kit
(Documentation and Warranty)
Ordering Information
SureColor P7370 Standard Edition	 SCP7370SE
Maintenance Tank 	 T699700
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade 	 C12C815331
Additional Roll Media Adapters (pair) 	 C12C935931
Internal Print Server 320GB 	 C12C934551
Internal PostScript® Server	  C12C934571
Replacement Borderless Kit 	 C13S210102
Maintenance/Cleaning Sticks 	 C13S090013
UltraChrome PRO10 Ink (700 mL4)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge 	 T56N120
Cyan Ink Cartridge	  T56N220
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T56N320
Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T56N420
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge	  T56N520
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge	  T56N620
Gray Ink Cartridge 	 T56N720
Matte Black Ink Cartridge 	 T56N820
Light Gray Ink Cartridge 	 T56N920
Violet Ink Cartridge 	 T56ND20
UltraChrome PRO10 Ink (350 mL4)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge 	 T56S120
Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T56S220
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T56S320